8D
–1
266
T: 216.267.9000  •  F: 216.267.1681  •  info@adalet.com  •  www.adalet.comADALET  Enclosure Systems • Designing Our Products Around Yours
SM
IEC Motor Starters - Starters Included
For ABB Components
Catalog  Enclosure Amp HP at
Number Size Rating 480 Volts
XSIAA9 XCE 080804 9 5
XSIAA11 XCE 080804 11 7.5
XDIAA17 XCE 080804 17 10
XSIAA25 XCE 080806 25 15
XSICA28 XCE 101006 28 20
XSICA32 XCE 101006 32 25
XSICA41 XCE 101006 41 30
XSICA54 XCE 101006 54 40
XSIDA65 XCE 101206 65 50
XSIDA80 XCE 101206 80 60
XSIEA110 XCE 1014D6 110 75
For Cutler-Hammer Components
XSIAH10 XCE 080804 9 5
XSIAH12 XCE 080804 12 7.5
XSIAH18 XCE 080804 18 10
XSIAH25 XCE 080804 25 15
XSICH32 XCE 101006 32 20
XSICH37 XCE 101006 37 25
XSICH44 XCE 101006 44 30
XSICH60 XCE 101006 60 40
XSIDH73 XCE 101206 73 50
For Siemens Components
XSIAS9 XCE 080804 9 5
XSIAS12 XCE 080804 12 7.5
XSIAS17 XCE 080804 17 10
XSIAS25 XCE 080804 25 15
XSICS28 XCE 101006 28 20
XSICS32 XCE 101006 32 25
XSICS40 XCE 101006 40 30
XSICS50 XCE 101006 50 40
XSIDS65 XCE 101206 65 50
XSIDS80 XCE 101206 80 60
XSIDS95 XCE 101206 95 75
For Square D Components
XSIAD9 XCE 080804 9 5
XSIAD12 XCE 080804 12 7.5
XSIAD18 XCE 080804 18 10
XSIBD25 XCE 080806 25 15
XSIBD32 XCE 080806 32 20
XSICD37 XCE 101006 37 25
XSICD40 XCE 101006 40 30
XSICD50 XCE 101006 50 40
XSIDD65 XCE 101206 65 50
XSIDD80 XCE 101206 80 60
For ABB Components
Catalog  Enclosure Amp HP at
Number Size Rating 480 Volts
XCIAA9 XCE 1014D6 9 5
XCIAA11 XCE 1014D6 11 7.5
XCIAA17 XCE 1014D6 17 10
XCIAA25 XCE 1014D6 25 15
XCIAA28 XCE 1014D6 28 20
XCIAA32 XCE 1014D6 32 25
XCIAA41 XCE 1014D6 41 30
XCIAA54 XCE 1014D6 54 40
XCIAA65 XCE 1014D6 65 50
XCIBB80 XCE 121806 80 60
XCIBB110 XCE 121806 110 75
For Cutler-Hammer Components
XCIAH10 XCE 1014D6 10 5
XCIAH12 XCE 1014D6 12 7.5
XCIAH18 XCE 1014D6 18 10
XCIAH25 XCE 1014D6 25 15
XCIAH32 XCE 1014D6 32 20
XCIAH37 XCE 1014D6 37 25
XCIAH44 XCE 1014D6 44 30
XCIAH60 XCE 1014D6 50 40
XCIAH73 XCE 1014D6 73 50
For Siemens Components
XCIAS9 XCE 1014D6 9 5
XCIAS12 XCE 1014D6 12 7.5
XCIAS17 XCE 1014D6 17 10
XCIAS25 XCE 1014D6 25 15
XCIAS28 XCE 1014D6 28 20
XCIAS32 XCE 1014D6 32 25
XCIAS40 XCE 1014D6 40 30
XCIAS50 XCE 1014D6 50 40
XCIBS65 XCE 121806 65 50
XCIBS80 XCE 121806 80 60
XCIBS95 XCE 121806 95 75
For Square D Components
XCIAD9 XCE 1014D6 9 5
XCIAD12 XCE 1014D6 12 7.5
XCIAD18 XCE 1014D6 18 10
XCIAD25 XCE 1014D6 25 15
XCIAD32 XCE 1014D6 32 20
XCIAD37 XCE 1014D6 37 25
XCIAD40 XCE 1014D6 40 30
XCIAD50 XCE 1014D6 50 40
XCIAD65 XCE 1014D6 65 50
XCIBD80 XCE 121806 80 60
IEC Combination Motor Starters - Components Included
Explosionproof Enclosures & Components - IEC Motor Control
Explosionproof enclosures suitable for housing IEC
(International Electrotechnical Commission) style motor